
Route 565 Kinglake via Humevale

Service operates from 19.12.2011 until further notice

Monday to Friday
Wheelchair Accessible Services
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm)
Church St/Walnut St (Whittlesea)
Gingles Rd/Humevale Rd (Humevale)
Yea Rd/Whittlesea - Kinglake Rd (Kinglake West)
Kinglake Police Station/Whittlesea - Kinglake Rd
(Kinglake)

pm
5:10
5:15
5:30
5:55

pm
7:45
7:50
8:05
8:30

Saturday
Wheelchair Accessible Services
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm)
Church St/Walnut St (Whittlesea)
Gingles Rd/Humevale Rd (Humevale)
Yea Rd/Whittlesea - Kinglake Rd (Kinglake West)
Kinglake Police Station/Whittlesea - Kinglake Rd
(Kinglake)

pm
6:00
6:05
6:15
6:35

Service Information
= Wheelchair Accessible



Route 565 Whittlesea via Humevale

Service operates from 19.12.2011 until further notice

Monday to Friday
Wheelchair Accessible Services
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm)
Kinglake Police Station/Whittlesea - Kinglake Rd
(Kinglake)
Yea Rd/Whittlesea - Kinglake Rd (Kinglake West)
Gingles Rd/Humevale Rd (Humevale)
Walnut St/Church St (Whittlesea)

am
7:10

7:25
7:45
7:50

am
9:15

9:30
9:50
9:55

Saturday
Wheelchair Accessible Services
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm)
Kinglake Police Station/Whittlesea - Kinglake Rd
(Kinglake)
Yea Rd/Whittlesea - Kinglake Rd (Kinglake West)
Gingles Rd/Humevale Rd (Humevale)
Walnut St/Church St (Whittlesea)

am
10:10

10:25
10:45
10:50

Service Information
= Wheelchair Accessible

Customer Information

For train, tram and bus information visit:

metlinkmelbourne.com.au
or call 131 638 / (TTY) 9619 2727
Metcard Helpline (TTY) 1800 652 313

Travelling with Dysons visit
www.dysongroup.com.au or call 9463 3999

Wheelchair accessible services

For details of dates of operation and times, please contact
Metlink or the operator

All times are subject to alteration without notice.
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