



Route 565 Kinglake via Humevale



Service operates from 19.12.2011 until further notice

	Monday to Friday													
Wheelchair Accessible Services	6	<u>&</u>												
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm)	pm	pm												
Church St/Walnut St (Whittlesea)	5:10	7:45												
Gingles Rd/Humevale Rd (Humevale)	5:15	7:50												
Yea Rd/Whittlesea - Kinglake Rd (Kinglake West)	5:30	8:05												
Kinglake Police Station/Whittlesea - Kinglake Rd (Kinglake)	5:55	8:30												

		Saturday													
Wheelchair Accessible Services	&														
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm)	pm														
Church St/Walnut St (Whittlesea)	6:00														
Gingles Rd/Humevale Rd (Humevale)	6:05														
Yea Rd/Whittlesea - Kinglake Rd (Kinglake West)	6:15														
Kinglake Police Station/Whittlesea - Kinglake Rd (Kinglake)	6:35														

Service Information

6=Wheelchair Accessible





Route 565

Whittlesea via Humevale



Service operates from 19.12.2011 until further notice

	Monday to Friday															
Wheelchair Accessible Services	6	<u>&</u>														
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm)	am	am														
Kinglake Police Station/Whittlesea - Kinglake Rd (Kinglake)	7:10	9:15														
Yea Rd/Whittlesea - Kinglake Rd (Kinglake West)	7:25	9:30														
Gingles Rd/Humevale Rd (Humevale)	7:45	9:50														
Walnut St/Church St (Whittlesea)	7:50	9:55														

		Saturday													
Wheelchair Accessible Services	<u>(a)</u>														
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm)	am														
Kinglake Police Station/Whittlesea - Kinglake Rd (Kinglake)	10:10														
Yea Rd/Whittlesea - Kinglake Rd (Kinglake West)	10:25														
Gingles Rd/Humevale Rd (Humevale)	10:45														
Walnut St/Church St (Whittlesea)	10:50														

Service Information

6= Wheelchair Accessible

Customer Information

For train, tram and bus information visit:

metlinkmelbourne.com.au or call 131 638 / (TTY) 9619 2727 Metcard Helpline (TTY) 1800 652 313

Travelling with **Dysons** visit **www.dysongroup.com.au** or call **9463 3999**

d

Wheelchair accessible services

For details of dates of operation and times, please contact Metlink or the operator

All times are subject to alteration without notice.